Te
ch
n
ic
al
 D
at
a

Thrust Bearing
Support
Membrane
Body
Radial Bearing
Thrust Bearing
Shaft
Membrane
�
Technical Specification
Submersible Motor
69
mm² n mm² n
UGM6/5,5 6'' 4 5.5 3x2,5 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 643 45
UGM6/7,5 6'' 5.5 7.5 3x2,5 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 672 48
UGM6/10 6'' 7.5 10 3x2,5 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 752 54
UGM6/12,5 6'' 9.3 12.5 3x2,5 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 792 58
UGM6/15 6'' 11 15 3x4 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 845 62
UGM6/17,5 6'' 13 17.5 3x4 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 905 67
UGM6/20 6'' 15 20 3x4 1 3x2,5 2 20 20 967 73
UGM6/25 6'' 18.5 25 3x4 1 3x4 2 20 20 1080 82
UGM6/30 6'' 22 30 3x6 1 3x4 2 20 20 1155 88
UGM6/35 6'' 26.5 35 3x6 1 3x4 2 20 20 1190 92
UGM6/40 6'' 30 40 3x6 2 3x4 2 26.5 20 1366 106
UGM6/50 6'' 37 50 3x6 2 3x6 2 26.5 15 1426 113
UGM8/40 8'' 30 40 3x10 1 3x10 2 45 15 1103 130
UGM8/50 8'' 37 50 3x10 1 3x10 2 45 15 1168 136
UGM8/60 8'' 45 60 3x10 1 3x10 2 45 15 1243 143
UGM8/70 8'' 52 70 3x10 1 3x10 2 45 15 1283 149
UGM8/75 8'' 55 75 3x16 1 3x10 2 45 15 1333 155
UGM8/80 8'' 60 80 3x16 1 3x10 2 45 15 1388 163
UGM8/90 8'' 67 90 3x16 1 3x10 2 45 15 1418 162
UGM8/100 8'' 75 100 3x16 1 3x16 2 45 15 1493 184
UGM8/110 8'' 81 110 3x16 2 3x16 2 45 10 1533 201
UGM8/125 8'' 92 125 3x16 2 3x16 2 60 10 1598 215
UGM10/110 10'' 81 110 3x25 1 3x16 2 75 10 1378 260
UGM10/125 10'' 92 125 3x25 1 3x16 2 75 10 1443 280
UGM10/150 10'' 110 150 3x25 1 3x16 2 75 10 1523 305
UGM10/175 10'' 129 175 3x25 2 3x25 2 75 10 1628 335
UGM10/200 10'' 147 200 3x25 2 3x25 2 75 10 1768 375
UGM10/225 10'' 166 225 3x25 2 3x25 2 75 10 1848 398
UGM10/250 10'' 185 250 3x25 2 3x25 2 75 10 1913 417
L
mm kg
D.O.L Y/D
kN Starts/hTYPE D kW HP